
Car#: 47

Racer: Aubrey H.

StripesPg0227-1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0227-1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.5237 4143.9111

3 3.5601 3142.4442

2 3.1381 3161.6093

4 3.3687 4150.53104

3 3.7027 4136.95155

2 3.6018 4140.79206

4 3.4616 4146.49217

1 3.6631 4138.44248

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.5025

3.1381

3.7027

3.75

3

4

145.14

136.95

161.60

0.1820 7.9417Std Dev: 



Car#: 48

Racer: Brenna H.

AxePg0227-1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0227-1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.0796 3164.6621

3 3.1885 3159.0452

2 2.9754 1170.43103

4 3.0089 2168.53114

3 2.9823 1170.04145

2 3.1194 4162.56196

4 3.0092 2168.52207

1 3.051 1166.21238

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0518

2.9754

3.1885

2.13

1

4

166.25

159.04

170.43

0.0740 3.9698Std Dev: 



Car#: 49

Racer: Calvin B.

Graham CrackerPg0227-1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0227-1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.2499 3156.0431

3 3.2702 4155.0762

2 3.2679 4155.18113

4 4.5 4112.69124

1 3.9621 4127.99145

3 3.9774 4127.50176

2 3.2186 4157.55227

4 3.3013 4153.61238

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.5934

3.2186

4.5000

3.88

3

4

143.20

112.69

157.55

0.4869 17.6160Std Dev: 



Car#: 50

Racer: Everett K.

Rain BPg0227-1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0227-1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.0872 2164.2611

1 2.9273 1173.2342

3 2.9616 1171.2373

2 2.9641 1171.08124

4 2.9893 3169.64135

1 2.9708 1170.70166

3 2.9384 2172.58197

2 3.0077 1168.60248

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9808

2.9273

3.0872

1.50

1

3

170.17

164.26

173.23

0.0500 2.8050Std Dev: 



Car#: 51

Racer: Hayden D.

CherrioPg0227-1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0227-1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0796 1164.6611

4 3.1279 4162.1222

1 3.0612 2165.6553

3 3.058 2165.8384

2 3.036 3167.03165

4 3.0884 2164.20176

1 3.0571 3165.88207

3 3.0663 2165.38238

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0718

3.0360

3.1279

2.38

1

4

165.09

162.12

167.03

0.0276 1.4702Std Dev: 



Car#: 52

Racer: Henry J.

The BlurPg0227-1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0227-1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8886 1175.5521

4 3.1049 2163.3232

1 2.9164 1173.8863

3 2.9867 2169.7994

1 2.9254 2173.34135

3 2.9898 2169.61166

2 2.9399 1172.49217

4 3.0364 2167.01228

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9735

2.8886

3.1049

1.63

1

2

170.62

163.32

175.55

0.0713 4.0331Std Dev: 



Car#: 53

Racer: Liam N.

Thunder WreckerPg0227-1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0227-1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0231 1167.7431

4 3.0655 2165.4242

1 3.0202 3167.9073

3 3.0305 2167.33104

2 3.0414 3166.73145

4 3.0714 1165.10156

1 3.0659 2165.40187

3 3.0445 2166.56218

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0453

3.0202

3.0714

2.00

1

3

166.52

165.10

167.90

0.0203 1.1068Std Dev: 



Car#: 54

Racer: Lincoln T.

MarsPg0227-1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0227-1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 4.5 4112.6941

4 4.5 4112.6952

1 3.0935 3163.9383

3 3.0857 3164.34114

2 3.1574 2160.61155

4 3.0926 4163.97166

1 3.1061 3163.26197

3 3.1733 3159.80228

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.4636

3.0857

4.5000

3.25

2

4

150.16

112.69

164.34

0.6405 23.1860Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Malachi S.

Heat Master LightninPg0227-1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0227-1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8895 1175.5051

4 3.1338 3161.8262

1 2.9255 1173.3493

3 3.3731 3150.34124

2 3.005 4168.75135

4 2.9917 2169.50146

1 2.9529 1171.73177

3 2.9102 1174.25208

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0227

2.8895

3.3731

2.00

1

4

168.15

150.34

175.50

0.1609 8.3703Std Dev: 



Car#: 56

Racer: Mason T.

Battle BusPg0227-1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0227-1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.0979 3163.6911

2 3.0276 2167.4962

4 3.2815 4154.5373

1 3.0563 3165.92104

2 3.2128 3157.84175

4 3.2768 4154.76186

1 3.1346 3161.78217

3 3.264 2155.36248

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1689

3.0276

3.2815

3.00

2

4

160.17

154.53

167.49

0.1029 5.2273Std Dev: 



Car#: 57

Racer: Parker S.

FortnitePg0227-1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0227-1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9448 2172.2021

2 2.9939 2169.3872

4 3.0141 1168.2483

1 2.8525 1177.77114

3 2.858 1177.43135

2 2.8613 1177.23186

4 2.8937 1175.24197

1 2.8419 1178.44228

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9075

2.8419

3.0141

1.25

1

2

174.49

168.24

178.44

0.0680 4.0266Std Dev: 



Car#: 58

Racer: Seth C.

DashPg0227-1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0227-1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.2742 4154.8831

2 3.2352 4156.7582

4 3.2487 4156.0993

1 3.2528 2155.90124

1 3.2735 3154.91155

3 3.2068 3158.13186

2 3.1866 3159.14237

4 3.3024 3153.56248

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2475

3.1866

3.3024

3.25

2

4

156.17

153.56

159.14

0.0377 1.8182Std Dev: 


